VARSITY GIRLS
2025-2026

Games Practice

DATE

AWAY
01/24

AWAY
01/24

AWAY
01/24

AWAY
01/21

HOME
01/30

AWAY
02/03

AWAY
02/06

HOME
02/10

AWAY
02/12

AWAY
02/12

AWAY
02/13

AWAY
02/13

AWAY
02/14

AWAY
02/14

HOME
02/19

HOME
02/19

HOME
02/20

HOME
02/20

HOME
02/21
HOME
02/21

AWAY
02/26

SOFTBALL  SCHEDULE

LOCATION

EDNA

NIXON-SMILEY

GONZALES

BRENHAM

JARRELL

DEL VALLE

COLLEGE STATION

LEXINGTON

PORTER

LA PORTE

TULOSO-MIDWAY

HARLAN

SAN MARCOS

OAK RIDGE

NEEDVILLE

NEW BRAUNFELS THUNDER

SHINER

EAST BERNARD

LAGO VISTA

THORNDALE

HUNTSVILLE

TIME

GONZALES HIGH SCHOOL

GONZALES HIGH SCHOOL

GONZALES HIGH SCHOOL

BRENHAM H.S.

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

DEL VALLE H.S.

COLLEGE STATION H.S.

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

HOHLT PARK STARK FIELD

HOHLT PARK VAN DYKE FIELD

HOHLT PARK CLAYTON FIELD

HOHLT PARK CLAYTON FIELD

HOHLT PARK VAN DYKE FIELD

HOHLT PARK VAN DYKE FIELD

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

IADY IFNPARDS FIFIN

RESULTS

10:30 AM

1:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM



DATE

AWAY
02/26

AWAY
02/21

AWAY
02/28

AWAY
02/28

HOME
03/03

AWAY
03/07

AWAY
03/10

HOME
03/17

HOME
03/20

AWAY
03/24

AWAY
03/28

HOME
03/31

HOME
04/02

HOME
04/07

AWAY
04/10

AWAY
04/14

HOME
04/17

LOCATION

YOE

GRAND 0AKS

HUDSON

LIVINGSTON

ST. PAUL CATHOLIC

MCGREGOR

SMITHVILLE

SMITHVILLE

BELLVILLE

BELLVILLE

GIDDINGS

GIDDINGS

COPPERAS COVE

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

NAVASOTA

NAVASOTA

TIME

HUNTSVILLE H.S.

HUNTSVILLE H.S.

HUNTSVILLE H.S.

HUNTSVILLE H.S.

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

MCGREGOR H.S.

SMITHVILLE H.S.

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

BELLVILLE H.S.

GIDDINGS H.S.

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD

CALDWELL HS.

NAVASOTA H.S.

LADY LEOPARDS FIELD
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RESULTS

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:45 AM

115 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM



