

**VARSITY GIRLS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE**  
**2025-2026**

Games	Practice				
		<b>DATE</b>	<b>LOCATION</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>RESULTS</b>
		AWAY 01/24	EDNA	GONZALES HIGH SCHOOL	10:30 AM
		AWAY 01/24	NIXON-SMILEY	GONZALES HIGH SCHOOL	1:30 PM
		AWAY 01/24	GONZALES	GONZALES HIGH SCHOOL	4:30 PM
		AWAY 01/27	BRENHAM	BRENHAM H.S.	4:30 PM
		<b>HOME 01/30</b>	<b>JARRELL</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
		AWAY 02/03	DEL VALLE	DEL VALLE H.S.	7:00 PM
		AWAY 02/06	COLLEGE STATION	COLLEGE STATION H.S.	6:00 PM
		<b>HOME 02/10</b>	<b>LEXINGTON</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
		AWAY 02/12	PORTER	HOHLT PARK STARK FIELD	11:00 AM
		AWAY 02/12	LA PORTE	HOHLT PARK VAN DYKE FIELD	1:00 PM
		AWAY 02/13	TULOSO-MIDWAY	HOHLT PARK CLAYTON FIELD	11:00 AM
		AWAY 02/13	HARLAN	HOHLT PARK CLAYTON FIELD	3:00 PM
		AWAY 02/14	SAN MARCOS	HOHLT PARK VAN DYKE FIELD	2:00 PM
		AWAY 02/14	OAK RIDGE	HOHLT PARK VAN DYKE FIELD	4:00 PM
		<b>HOME 02/19</b>	<b>NEEDVILLE</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>5:30 PM</b>
		<b>HOME 02/19</b>	<b>NEW BRAUNFELS THUNDER</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
		<b>HOME 02/20</b>	<b>SHINER</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>10:00 AM</b>
		<b>HOME 02/20</b>	<b>EAST BERNARD</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
		<b>HOME 02/21</b>	<b>LAGO VISTA</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>4:00 PM</b>
		<b>HOME 02/21</b>	<b>THORNDALE</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
		AWAY 02/26	HUNTSVILLE		

DATE	LOCATION	TIME	RESULTS
AWAY 02/26	YOE	HUNTSVILLE H.S.	6:30 PM
AWAY 02/27	GRAND OAKS	HUNTSVILLE H.S.	6:30 PM
AWAY 02/28	HUDSON	HUNTSVILLE H.S.	9:45 AM
AWAY 02/28	LIVINGSTON	HUNTSVILLE H.S.	1:15 PM
<b>HOME 03/03</b>	<b>ST. PAUL CATHOLIC</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
AWAY 03/07	MCGREGOR	MCGREGOR H.S.	3:00 PM
AWAY 03/10	SMITHVILLE	SMITHVILLE H.S.	7:00 PM
<b>HOME 03/17</b>	<b>SMITHVILLE</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
<b>HOME 03/20</b>	<b>BELLVILLE</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
AWAY 03/24	BELLVILLE	BELLVILLE H.S.	7:00 PM
AWAY 03/28	GIDDINGS	GIDDINGS H.S.	12:00 PM
<b>HOME 03/31</b>	<b>GIDDINGS</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>6:00 PM</b>
<b>HOME 04/02</b>	<b>COPPERAS COVE</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>5:30 PM</b>
<b>HOME 04/07</b>	<b>CALDWELL</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
AWAY 04/10	CALDWELL	CALDWELL H.S.	7:00 PM
AWAY 04/14	NAVASOTA	NAVASOTA H.S.	7:00 PM
<b>HOME 04/17</b>	<b>NAVASOTA</b>	<b>LADY LEOPARDS FIELD</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>